LJungby LT15-7120 VB

(Al1127)

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Fork measurements (mm)
Fork length (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Energy

Engine type

Masttype

Equipment

Driver's place

Lights

Note

LJungby
LT15-7120 VB
Diesel gaffeltruck
15000

2500

2900

5340

2500
200x100x2350
2350

2340

4 x 12.00-20
Pneumatic
12.00x20
Pneumatic
Diesel

Volvo

Standard

5 ventiler, sideskift/gaffelflytter
Closed cabin

Road lights, extra work ligths
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